

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1533/2009

(From the judgment and order dated 25/04/2008 in CRLA No. 74/2003 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

NAND KISHORE @ BALLI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

WITH

SLP(Crl) NO. 2941 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and exemption from  
filing O.T. and bail and office report)

Date: 08/05/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Ramesh K. Haritash, Adv. for  
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Sunder Khatri, Adv. for  
Mr. Rajesh Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue fresh notice to unserved respondents.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master