

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1201 OF 2010

NAND KISHORE @ BALLI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA  
(With office report )

Respondent(s)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1210 of 2010  
(With office report)  
SLP(CRL.) No. 2941/2009

Date: 23/10/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Neeraj Srivastava,Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.  
Mr. Sunder Khatri,Adv.  
Mr.Rajesh Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Mohd. Zahid Hussain,Adv.  
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri ,Adv  
Mr. Rishi Malhotra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File is not received.  
List the matter on 12.11.2013.

|  
|mg

|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)  
|Registrar

|