

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s).1201/2010

NAND KISHORE @ BALLI &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(ONLY CRIMINAL APPEAL 1210/2010 (D.NO. 9223/09) TO BE LIST BEFORE  
HON'BLE JUDG IN CHAMBERS FOR DEFAULT)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 1210/2010 (II-B)

Date : 03-10-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO  
[IN CHAMBERS]For Appellant(s) Mr. Sunder Khatri, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Goyal, AOR  
Mr. Kailash Chand, AORFor Respondent(s) Ms. Monika Gusain, AOR  
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, AOR  
Mr. Rishi Malhotra, AOR  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RAs prayed for, two week's time is granted to file  
application for discharge of advocate.(B. PARVATHI)  
COURT MASTER(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)  
COURT MASTER