

ITEM NO.116

COURT NO.6

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1201/2010

NAND KISHORE @ BALLI . & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 1210/2010 (II-B)

Date : 06-02-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Mr. V. Madhukar, Adv.
Dr. Sukhdev Sharma, Adv.
Dr. Shivani, Adv.
Mr. Binay Kumar Das, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C. Solomon, Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

Mr. Rishi Malhotra, AOR

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 26.2.2020.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)