

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.11

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 1201/2010

NAND KISHORE @ BALLI . & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 1210/2010 (II-B)

Date : 06-09-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI  
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Mr. Binay Kumar Das, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

Mr. Rishi Malhotra, AOR

Mr. Shashank Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the parties pray for time to complete  
the instructions.

The learned counsel for the parties may file short notes  
on their proposed submissions during the course of the day.

List these matters on 07.09.2022.

(NEETA SAPRA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RANJANA SHAILLEY)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)